Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-2675EN
January 23, 2018
Description
The Broadcom® ACML-7400, ACML-7410, and ACML-
7420 are multi-channel, high-speed CMOS digital isolators.
Using magnetic coupling through a thick insulation barrier,
the isolators enable high speed transmissions without

ACML-7400, ACML-7410, and ACML-7420 Data Sheet 3.3V/5V 100-MBd High-Speed CMOS Digital Isolator
Device Selection Guide
Ordering Information
ACML-7400, ACML-7410, and ACML-7420 are UL Recognized with 5600 VRMS for 1 minute per UL1577.
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option column
to form an order entry.
Example 1:
ACML-7420-500E to order product of Wide Body SO-16 package in Tape and Reel in RoHS compliant.
Functional Diagram
Quad Channel
Device Number Channel Configuration Package
ACML-7400 Quad, All-in-One 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
ACML-7410 Quad, Bi-directional, 3/1 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
ACML-7420 Quad, Bi-directional, 2/2 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
Part Number
Option
Package Surface Mount Tape and Reel
UL 5600 VRMS/ 1